
          Appx 'K' 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALIMPONG 
FEE STRUCTURE : 2025-26 

 

LATE FEES: - If fees are not paid by due date, late fee will be charged as under. 

Sno Particulars Charges 

1. Upto 10th of the 1st month of Qtr Nil 

2. From 11th to 19th of the 1st month of Qtr Rs 100/- 

3. From 20th to 31st of the 1st month of Qtr Rs 200/- 

4. From 1st to 31st of the 2nd month of Qtr Rs 400/- 

5. From 1st to 31st of the 3rd month of Qtr Rs 750/- 

Note: - If fees and fine are not paid for more than three consecutive months, the name of 
the student will be struck off the rolls. 
  
 

SNO DETAIL OF FEES ARMY PERSONNEL INCLUDING RETIRED 
OFFRS/JCOs & CIV PAID OUT OF DEFENCE 
ESTIMATES 

1.           ONE TIME 

  OFFRS JCO ORs CIV 

(a) REGISTRATION FEE 1000 600 400 1000 

(b) ADMISSION FEE 1000 1000 600 6000 

(c) SECURITY DEPOSIT 4000 3000 2000 4000 

TOTAL 6000 4600 3000 11000 

2.  ANNUAL 

(a) LIBRARY FEE 350 350 350 400 

(b) BUILDING FEE 550 550 550 1100 

(c) EXAM AND STATIONARY FEE 400 400 400 450 

(d) PLAYWAY I TO V 300 300 300 400 

(e) GAMES AND SPORTS FEE 400 400 400 500 

(f) SCHOOL JOURNAL 280 280 280 280 

(g) SCHOOL DIARY FEE 75 75 75 75 

(h) ID CARD FEE 75 75 75 75 

(i) ACCIDENT INSURANCE 135 135 135 135 

(j) PUPIL FUND 3000 3000 3000 3000 

(k) COMPUTER FEE 4200 4200 4200 4200 

(l) DIGICAMPUS FEE 165 165 165 165 

TOTAL 9930 9930 9930 10780 
3. TUITION        MONTHLY 

(a) CLASS I  TO V 2791 2696 2604 3156 

(b) CLASS VI TO X 2882 2791 2696 3258 

4. SCIENCE FEE (CLASS IX & X) 100 100 100 100 



            

Appx 'M' 

      ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALIMPONG 

FEE STRUCTURE  

2025-26 

 

LATE FEES: - If fees are not paid by due date, late fee will be charged as under. 

Sno Particulars Charges 

1. Upto 10th of the 1st month of Qtr Nil 

2. From 11th to 19th of the 1st month of Qtr Rs 100/- 

3. From 20th to 31st of the 1st month of Qtr Rs 200/- 

4. From 1st to 31st of the 2nd month of Qtr Rs 400/- 

5. From 1st to 31st of the 3rd month of Qtr Rs 750/- 

Note: - If fees and fine are not paid for more than three consecutive months, the name of 
the student will be struck off the rolls. 

 

SNO DETAIL OF FEES ARMY PERSONNEL INCLUDING RETIRED OFFRS/JCOs 
& CIV PAID OUT OF DEFENCE ESTIMATES 

PRE-PRIMARY(NURSERY,LKG,UKG) 

1.           ONE TIME 

  OFFRS JCO ORs CIV 

(a) REGISTRATION FEE 1000 600 400 1000 

(b) ADMISSION FEE 1000 1000 600 3000 

(c) SECURITY DEPOSIT 4000 3000 2000 4000 

TOTAL 6000 4600 3000 8000 

2.                    ANNUAL  

(a) BUILDING FEE 550 550 550 1100 

(b) EXAM AND STATIONARY FEE 400 400 400 450 

(c) PLAYWAY FEE 300 300 300 400 

(d) GAMES AND SPORTS FEE 200 200 200 300 

(e) SCHOOL JOURNAL 280 280 280 280 

(f) SCHOOL DIARY FEE 75 75 75 75 

(g) ID CARD FEE 75 75 75 75 

(h) INSURANCE 135 135 135 135 

(i) PUPIL FEE 1300 1300 1300 1300 

(j) COMPUTER FEE 1300 1300 1300 1300 

(k) DIGICAMPUS FEE 165 165 165 165 

TOTAL 4780 4780 4780 5580 
3. TUITION        MONTHLY 

(a) NURSERY,LKG,UKG 2145 2090 2035 2420 

      


